

CS DJ 283/25
LEENA CHANANA Vs.
VIKRAM SINGH BAGADWAL

03.06.2025

Present: Sh. Mohit Ghangas, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

It is stated that main counsel is out of country for vacation.

Put up on **19.08.2025** for further proceedings.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
DJ-04/North-West
Rohini Courts/Delhi
03.06.2025