

9 CS DJ/280/2022
UMESH KALRA VS.REKHA GOYAL

16.03.2026

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Vikrant Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Annu Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Put up on **01.06.2026** purpose already fixed.

(Ahlmad)
16.03.2026